LCDI_19
Opticom Technologies Inc.  USA Sales:   Battle Creek, Michigan: 800-578-1853
www.opticomtech.com   Canada: Head Office (Vancouver):   855-569-3240
www.toughestvideocamera.com    Quebec  (Montreal):             888-222-3321
    Maritimes (St. John):            888-224-3450
 Datasheet Updated June 4, 2013
Product Datasheet
Power Transformers & Converters
PS Series Wall Adaptors, PCC-500, PCC-1000
12V DC Class II Adaptors
8 Models / Amperages Available
Primary Power 120VAC, 60Hz
UL Approved
LCDI_19
LCDI_19
PS Series Transformers
PCC-500
AC to DC Power Converter / 500mA Max.
Input Power: AC15~26V / DC15~28V
Output Power:  12V DC Regulated
2.1mm DC Jack Connector
Easily Convert AC Power for DC Cameras
& Other Devices
PCC-1000
Model Number Voltage mA
PS-300 12V DC 300
PS-500 12V DC 500
PS-1000 12V DC 1000
PS-1250 12V DC 1250
PS-1500 12V DC 1500
PS-2000 12V DC 2000
PS-3000 12V DC 3000
PS-5000 12V DC 5000
AC to DC Power Converter / 1 Amp Max.
Input Power: AC18~26V / DC18~28V
Output Power:  12V DC Regulated
Screw Terminal Connections
Easily Convert AC Power for DC Cameras
& Other Devices